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Date: 15.03.2024

Academic Schedule for B. Tech First Year, Even Semester AY: 2023 — 2024

Class work commences on

I Sessional Instructions

Study hours (I Sessional)
II Sessional Instructions

Study hours (II Sessional)
II1 Sessional (PUT) Instructions
Study hours (III Sessional)
Internal Examination
Sessional 1

Sessional 2

Sessional 3

End Semester Examinations
Practical Examination
Syllabus for

Sessional 1

Sessional 2

Sessional 3

28.03.2024

28.03.2024 to 27.04.2024
29.04.2024 to 01.05.2024
06.05.2024 to 25.05.2024
27.05.2024 to 01.06.2024
06.06.2024 to 29.06.2024
01.07.2024 to 10.07.2024

02.05.2024 to 04.05.2024
03.06.2024 to 05.06.2024
11.07.2024 to 13.07.2024
20.07.2024

11.08.2024

40%
30%
30%

List of Holidays :
(From 16.02.2024 to 11.08.2024)

08.03.24
25.03.24
29.03.24
11.04.24
14.04.24
17.04.24
23.05.24
17.06.24
17.07.24

I N

Cc to HODs

Maha Shivratri

Holi

Good Friday
Eid-ul-fitr

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
Ram Navmi

Buddh Purnima
Eid-uj-juha

Mohrram

p WLI]

5 Km to Jaunpur City, Punch-Hattia Sadar, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh, India- 222001
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Date: 15.03.2024

Academic Schedule for B. Tech Second Year, Even Semester AY: 2023 — 2024

Class work commences on

I Sessional Instructions

Study hours (I Sessional)
IT Sessional Instructions

Study hours (II Sessional)
III Sessional (PUT) Instructions
Study hours (III Sessional)
Internal Examination
Sessional 1

Sessional 2

Sessional 3

End Semester Examinations
Practical Examination
Syllabus for

Sessional 1

Sessional 2

Sessional 3

28.03.2024

28.03.2024 to 27.04.2024
29.04.2024 to 01.05.2024
06.05.2024 to 25.05.2024
27.05.2024 to 01.06.2024
06.06.2024 to 29.06.2024
01.07.2024 to 10.07.2024

02.05.2024 to 04.05.2024
03.06.2024 to 05.06.2024
11.07.2024 to 13.07.2024
20.07.2024

11.08.2024

40%
30%
30%

List of Holidays
(From 16.02.2024 to 11.08.2024)

08.03.24
25.03.24
29.03.24
11.04.24
14.04.24
17.04.24
23.05.24
17.06.24
17.07.24.

S

Cc to HODs

Maha Shivratri

Holi

Good Friday
Eid-ul-fitr

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
Ram Navmi

Buddh Purnima
Eid-uj-juha

Mohrram
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